
Time Hall № 1 (Floor 1) Hall № 2 (Floor 1) Hall № 3 (Floor 1) Hall № 4 (Floor 1) Hall № 5 (Floor 1) Hall № 6 (Floor 1) Hall № 7 (Floor 1) Congress Hall (Floor 1) В2В Room №1 (Floor 2) В2В Room №2 (Floor 2) 
External venue

Time

15.00 

17.00

Meeting of the Presidium 

of the EAEU Business Council

National Library of Belarus 

116 Nezavisimosti Avenue Round 

Hall

15.00 

17.00

08.00 

09.00

08.00 

09.00

09.00 

10.30
Round table: EAEU – Mongolia 

Pharmaceutical Market Development: 

Access and Affordability

Integration Processes in the Field of 

Customs Regulation: Innovations 

and Economic Benefits

Labor Migration as a Resource for the 

EAEU States Sustainable Economic 

Growth: Creating Conditions for 

Attracting and Developing Qualified and 

Scientific Specialists within the EAEU

Sustainable Transport in the 

Eurasian Region: Mobility, 

Multimodality and Digitalization

Safety of EAEU Food Products as a 

Guarantee of Public Welfare: 

Comprehensive Regulation, 

Approaches and Priorities

Promoting a Positive Image of the 

EAEU: Information Support for the 

Eurasian Economic Integration Ideas

Dialogue of Interstate Associations: 

Convergence of Economic 

Potentials and Deepening Trade and 

Economic Cooperation

New Horizons in the EAEU Internal 

Market: Challenges and Ways to 

Overcome Them

09.00 

10.30

10.30 

10.50

10.30 

10.50

10.50 

12.20

Application of Robotic Systems as a 

Driver for Competitiveness of 

Industrial Enterprises of the EAEU 

Member States

Modern Competition Policy: 

Challenges and Prospects

Common Labor Market: Challenges 

and Prospects

10 Years of the EAEU: On Challenges 

and Achievements

Eurasian Integration in the Field of 

Technical Regulation: from Strategy 

2025 to Declaration 2030

Development of Checkpoints on the 

Customs Border of the Eurasian 

Economic Union as a Basis for 

Expanding the Transit Potential of 

the Eurasian Economic Union

Dialogue-presentation: Cuba: 

Opportunities for the Development 

of the Economic Ties between the 

EAEU and Latin American and 

Caribbean Countries

Award ceremony for the winners and 

runners-up of the third Green 

Eurasia international climate 

competition

Data Exchange in the EAEU: 

Prospects for Interaction

Council of Heads of Authorized 

Transport Bodies of the Eurasian 

Economic Union Member States

10.50 

12.20

12.20

13.00

12.20     

13.00

13.00 

14.30

Cooperation in the EAEU as the Path 

to the Efficient Development of the 

Agricultural Sector

EAEU Law: Status and Prospects Business Dialogue: EAEU – UAE
Public Procurement in the EAEU: 

Reality, Possibilities and Prospects

Introduction of Digital Solutions in 

EAEU Transport: Paperless 

Technologies, Automated and 

Unmanned Vehicles

EAEU Statistics 2030: Potential and 

Prospects of Artificial Intelligence 

Applications

Advisory Board for interaction 

between the EEC and EAEU 

Business Council

Preparation of the Congress Hall for 

the Plenary Session

Council of Heads of State (National) 

Standardization Bodies of the 

EAEU Member States

13.00 

14.30

14.30

14.45

14.30

14.45

14.45

16.15

Development of Nuclear 

Technologies within the Main 

Directions of Industrial Cooperation 

in the EAEU until 2030: Prospects for 

Cooperative Interaction of the EAEU 

Member States

Public reception office for businesses                                  Eurasian Agroexpress — New 

Horizons and Possibilities

Digital Transformation of Customs 

Authorities in the Eurasian Economic 

Union

Presentation of projects of the Third 

Green Eurasia international climate 

competition

EAEU Common Electric Power 

Market: a Look into the Future

Preparation of the Congress Hall for 

the Plenary Session

Council of Heads of Accreditation 

Authorities of the EAEU Member 

States

14.45

16.15

16.30

17.30

16.30       

17.30

17.30 

19.30

17.30 

19.30

20.00 20.00

Main Events

Additional Events

The Schedule of Events of the Eurasian Economic Forum - 2025

Minsk International Exhibition Center

Minsk, Pavliny Medelki str., 24

                                              Coffee break (Preparation of Halls)

                                          Lunch (Preparation of Halls)

                                                Break (Filling of the Congress Hall with Participants of the Plenary Session)

PLENARY SESSION OF THE EURASIAN ECONOMIC FORUM FEATURING HEADS OF THE MEMBER STATES "STRATEGY OF EURASIAN ECONOMIC INTEGRATION: RESULTS AND PROSPECTS"

Congress Hall

(admission is by invitation)

RECEPTION ON BEHALF OF THE ORGANIZING COMMITTEE OF THE FORUM

The place is to be announced

(admission is by invitation)

25 June

                                                     Registration of Participants and Gathering in the Event Halls

26 June

                                          Break (Preparation of Halls)


