The Schedule of Events of the Eurasian Economic Forum - 2025 Minsk International Exhibition Center Minsk, Pavliny Medelki str., 24

	Millisk, Favility Medelki Su., 24											
Time	Hall № 1 (Floor 1)	Hall № 2 (Floor 1)	Hall № 3 (Floor 1)	Hall № 4 (Floor 1)	Hall № 5 (Floor 1)	Hall № 6 (Floor 1)	Hall № 7 (Floor 1)	Congress Hall (Floor 1)	B2B Room №1 (Floor 2)	B2B Room №2 (Floor 2)	External venue	Time
25 June												
15.00 17.00												15.00 17.00
	26 June											
08.00 09.00	Registration of Participants and Gathering in the Event Halls											08.00 09.00
09.00 10.30	Round table: EAEU – Mongolia	Pharmaceutical Market Development: Access and Affordability	Integration Processes in the Field of Customs Regulation: Innovations and Economic Benefits	Labor Migration as a Resource for the EAEU States Sustainable Economic Growth: Creating Conditions for Attracting and Developing Qualified and Scientific Specialists within the EAEU	Sustainable Transport in the Eurasian Region: Mobility, Multimodality and Digitalization	Safety of EAEU Food Products as a Guarantee of Public Welfare: Comprehensive Regulation, Approaches and Priorities	Promoting a Positive Image of the EAEU: Information Support for the Eurasian Economic Integration Ideas	Dialogue of Interstate Associations: Convergence of Economic Potentials and Deepening Trade and Economic Cooperation	New Horizons in the EAEU Internal Market: Challenges and Ways to Overcome Them			09.00 10.30
10.30 10.50	Coffee break (Preparation of Halls)											10.30 10.50
10.50 12.20	Application of Robotic Systems as a Driver for Competitiveness of Industrial Enterprises of the EAEU Member States	Modern Competition Policy: Challenges and Prospects	Common Labor Market: Challenges and Prospects	10 Years of the EAEU: On Challenges and Achievements	Eurasian Integration in the Field of Technical Regulation: from Strategy 2025 to Declaration 2030	Development of Checkpoints on the Customs Border of the Eurasian Economic Union as a Basis for Expanding the Transit Potential of the Eurasian Economic Union	Dialogue-presentation: Cuba: Opportunities for the Development of the Economic Ties between the EAEU and Latin American and Caribbean Countries	Award ceremony for the winners and runners-up of the third Green Eurasia international climate competition	Data Exchange in the EAEU: Prospects for Interaction	Council of Heads of Authorized Transport Bodies of the Eurasian Economic Union Member States		10.50 12.20
12.20 13.00	Lunch (Preparation of Halls)											12.20 13.00
	Cooperation in the EAEU as the Path to the Efficient Development of the Agricultural Sector		Business Dialogue: EAEU – UAE	Public Procurement in the EAEU: Reality, Possibilities and Prospects	Introduction of Digital Solutions in EAEU Transport: Paperless Technologies, Automated and Unmanned Vehicles	EAEU Statistics 2030: Potential and Prospects of Artificial Intelligence Applications	Advisory Board for interaction between the EEC and EAEU Business Council	Preparation of the Congress Hall for the Plenary Session	Council of Heads of State (National) Standardization Bodies of the EAEU Member States			13.00 14.30
14.30 14.45	Break (Preparation of Halls)											14.30 14.45
14.45 16.15	Development of Nuclear Technologies within the Main Directions of Industrial Cooperation in the EAEU until 2030: Prospects for Cooperative Interaction of the EAEU Member States	Public reception office for businesses	Eurasian Agroexpress — New Horizons and Possibilities	Digital Transformation of Customs Authorities in the Eurasian Economic Union	Presentation of projects of the Third Green Eurasia international climate competition	EAEU Common Electric Power Market: a Look into the Future		Preparation of the Congress Hall for the Plenary Session	Council of Heads of Accreditation Authorities of the EAEU Member States			14.45 16.15
16.30 17.30	Break (Filling of the Congress Hall with Participants of the Plenary Session)											16.30 17.30
17.30 19.30	PLENARY SESSION OF THE EURASIAN ECONOMIC FORUM FEATURING HEADS OF THE MEMBER STATES "STRATEGY OF EURASIAN ECONOMIC INTEGRATION: RESULTS AND PROSPECTS" Congress Hall (admission is by invitation)											17.30 19.30
20.00	RECEPTION ON BEHALF OF THE ORGANIZING COMMITTEE OF THE FORUM The place is to be announced (admission is by invitation)											20.00
	Main Events											

Main Events
Additional Events